
LOOKING FOR MORE WAYS TO MENU BISCUITS 
WITH THE ADDED BENEFIT OF WHOLE GRAIN?
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New!New!

Whole Grain 
Biscuit Dough 

Easy Split® 2.1 oz. 

Whole Grain 
Biscuit Mini

1. At least 48 grams of whole grain recommended daily   2. See nutrition facts panel for saturated fat content 

Biscuits Made 

with Whole Grain 

from Pillsbury
®

Biscuits Made 

with Whole Grain 

from Pillsbury
®

   Pillsbury® Whole Grain Biscuits 
• At least 8g of whole grain per serving1,2

• 1 and 2 bread equivalent options  
• 0g trans fat per serving2



1. At least 48 grams of whole grain recommended daily   2. See nutrition facts panel for saturated fat content 
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Frozen Baked Whole Grain 
Biscuit Easy Split® 2.0 oz.

Frozen Dough Whole 
Grain Biscuit 2.1 oz.

Nutrit ion Facts
Serving Size 1 Biscuit ( g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 170

Calories from Fat 70

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 8g 12% 

Saturated Fat 4g 19% 

Trans Fat 0g

Polyunsaturated Fat 2g

Monounsaturated Fat 1g

Cholesterol 0mg 0% 

Sodium 400mg 17% 

Total Carbohydrate 22g 7% 

Dietary Fiber 2g 8% 

Sugars 2g

Protein 4g

Calcium 8% 

Iron 4% 

Thiamin 6% 

Riboflavin 2% 

Niacin 4% 

Folic Acid 2% 

Not a significant source of vitamin A and vitamin C.

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily 
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Calories 2,000 2,500
Total Fat Less Than 65g 80g

Sat Fat Less Than 20g 25g
Cholesterol Less Than 300mg 300mg
Sodium Less Than 2,400mg 2,400mg

Frozen Baked Whole Grain 
Biscuit Mini 1.0 oz.

Frozen Dough Whole Grain 
Biscuit Easy Split® 2.1 oz.

Frozen Dough Whole 
Grain Biscuit Mini 1.1 oz.

Now Pillsbury® has a 
full line of biscuits 
made with whole grain
 
NEW Whole Grain Biscuit 
Dough Easy Split® 2.1 oz.
Easy Split® feature makes it easy to serve
breakfast sandwiches. No knives needed.   

NEW Whole Grain Biscuit Mini 
Available as frozen dough and frozen baked. 
These biscuits are the perfect addition to anytime 
of the day: as a side or a breadbasket offering.

Whole Grain Biscuit Dough 2.1 oz. 

Baked Whole Grain Biscuit Easy Split® 2.0 oz.
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Dough 2.1 oz. 

Biscuit Easy Split® 2.0 oz.

Made with Whole Grain
1,2

Made with Whole Grain
1,2

 

Nutrit ion Facts  

Serving Size 1 biscuit ( g) 

  

Amount Per Serving   

Calories 08  
03 taF morf seirolaC    

  % Daily Value* 

Total Fat 3.5g 5% 
   Saturated Fat 2g 9% 
   Trans Fat 0g   
Cholesterol 0mg 0% 
Sodium 190mg 8% 
Total Carbohydrate 10g 3% 
   Dietary Fiber less than 1g 4% 
   Sugars less than 1g   
Protein 2g   

Calcium 4%  Iron 2%  
Thiamin 2%  Riboflavin 0%  
Niacin 2%  Folic Acid 0%  

 

 

Not a significant source of vitamin A and vitamin C. 
 

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily 
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs: 
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Total Fat Less Than 65g 80g 
   Sat Fat  Less Than 20g 25g 
Cholesterol Less Than 300mg 300mg 
Sodium Less Than 2,400mg 2,400mg 
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Nutrit ion Facts
Serving Size 1 biscuit ( g)

Amount Per Serving
Calories 170

Calories from Fat 70
% Daily Value*

Total Fat 8g 12% 
Saturated Fat 4g 19% 
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0% 
Sodium 400mg 16% 
Total Carbohydrate 22g 7% 

Dietary Fiber 2g 8% 
Sugars 2g

Protein 4g

Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 0% 
Calcium 8% Iron 4% 
Thiamin 6% Riboflavin 2% 
Niacin 4% Folic Acid 2% 

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily 
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Calories 2,000 2,500
Total Fat Less Than 65g 80g

Sat Fat Less Than 20g 25g
Cholesterol Less Than 300mg 300mg
Sodium Less Than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate 300g 375g

Dietary Fiber 25g 30g

 

 

Nutrit ion Facts  

Serving Size 1 biscuit (57g) 

 Servings per Container 120 

Amount Per Serving   

Calories 190 
   Calories from Fat 80 

  % Daily Value* 

Total Fat 9g 14% 
   Saturated Fat 8g 41% 
   Trans Fat 0g   
Cholesterol 0mg 0% 
Sodium 410mg 17% 
Total Carbohydrate 24g 8% 
   Dietary Fiber 2g 8% 
   Sugars 2g   
Protein 4g   

Vitamin A 0% 
Vitamin C 0% 
Calcium 15% 
Iron 4% 
Thiamin 8% 
Riboflavin 4% 
Niacin 4% 
Folic Acid 4% 

 

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily 
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs: 

  Calories 2,000 2,500 
Total Fat Less Than 65g 80g 
   Sat Fat  Less Than 20g 25g 
Cholesterol Less Than 300mg 300mg 
Sodium Less Than 2,400mg 2,400mg 
Total Carbohydrate 300g 375g 
   Dietary Fiber  25g 30g 
 

  

 

 

Nutrit ion Facts  

Serving Size 1 biscuit (57g) 

 Servings per Container 120 

Amount Per Serving   

Calories 190 
   Calories from Fat 80 

  % Daily Value* 

Total Fat 9g 14% 
   Saturated Fat 8g 41% 
   Trans Fat 0g   
Cholesterol 0mg 0% 
Sodium 410mg 17% 
Total Carbohydrate 24g 8% 
   Dietary Fiber 2g 8% 
   Sugars 2g   
Protein 4g   

Vitamin A 0% 
Vitamin C 0% 
Calcium 15% 
Iron 4% 
Thiamin 8% 
Riboflavin 4% 
Niacin 4% 
Folic Acid 4% 

 

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily 
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs: 

  Calories 2,000 2,500 
Total Fat Less Than 65g 80g 
   Sat Fat  Less Than 20g 25g 
Cholesterol Less Than 300mg 300mg 
Sodium Less Than 2,400mg 2,400mg 
Total Carbohydrate 300g 375g 
   Dietary Fiber  25g 30g 
 

  

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Product Description Units Case Ounces 
Serving

Cases
Layer

Cases
Pallet

Case
Volume

Case
Weight

Frozen Dough Whole Grain Biscuit 2.1 oz.

Case UPC

100-94562-31262-3

100-94562-31843-4

100-94562-31525-9

100-94562-35834-8

100-94562-35745-7

Frozen Dough Whole Grain Biscuit Easy Split®2.1 oz.*

Frozen Baked Whole Grain Biscuit Easy Split® 2.0 oz.

Frozen Dough Whole Grain Biscuit Mini 1.1 oz.*

Frozen Baked Whole Grain Biscuit Mini 1.0 oz.*

216

216

120

210

175

9

9

8

10

8

7

7

8

9

8

60.182

60.182

75.89

15.25

68.006

29.7 lbs

29.7 lbs

15.59 lbs

16.3 lbs

12.71 lbs

2.1oz

2.1 oz

2.0 oz

1.1 oz

1.0 oz

Case Dimension
(L” x W” x H”)

18.3745” x 10.3125” x 7.125”

18.3745” x 10.3125” x 7.125”

16.4375” x 12.0625“ x 9”

15.6875”x11.675”x4.5”

16.4375”x12.0625”x8”

*Will start shipping July 16th, 2012


