LOOKING FOR MORE WAYS TO MENU BISCUITS WITH THE ADDED BENEFIT OF WHOLE GRAIN?





Whole Grain Biscuit Mini

Whole Grain Biscuit Dough Easy Split[®] 2.1 oz.

Pillsbury[®] Whole Grain Biscuits

- At least 8g of whole grain per serving^{1,2}
- 1 and 2 bread equivalent options
- Og trans fat per serving²



Pillsbury Made with Whole Grain¹²

Now Pillsbury[®] has a full line of biscuits made with whole grain

NEW Whole Grain Biscuit Dough Easy Split[®] 2.1 oz.

Easy Split[®] feature makes it easy to serve breakfast sandwiches. No knives needed.

NEW Whole Grain Biscuit Mini

Available as frozen dough and frozen baked. These biscuits are the perfect addition to anytime of the day: as a side or a breadbasket offering.

Whole Grain Biscuit Dough 2.1 oz.

Baked Whole Grain Biscuit Easy Split[®] 2.0 oz.

1. At least 48 grams of whole grain recommended daily 2. See nutrition facts panel for saturated fat content

Frozen Dough Whole Grain Biscuit 2.1 oz.	Frozen Dough Whole Grain Biscuit Easy Split® 2.1 oz.			Frozen Baked Whole Grain Biscuit Easy Split® 2.0 oz.				Frozen Dough Whole Grain Biscuit Mini 1.1 oz.			Frozen Baked Whole Grain Biscuit Mini 1.0 oz.					
Nutrition Facts Serving Size 1 Biscuit (g) Amount Per Serving Catories 170	Nutrit Serving Size 1 biscu	-	Fac	ts	Nutri Serving Size 1 bis Servings per Cor	scuit (57g)	Fac	ts	Nutr Serving Size 1	ition biscuit (g)	Fac	ts	Nutri Serving Size 1 bi Servings per Co	scuit (57g)	Fact	ts
Calories from Fat 70					Amount Per Servin	9							Amount Per Servi	ng		
% Daily Value*	Amount Per Serving Calories			170	Calories			190	Amount Per Se Calories	ving		80	Calories			190
Total Fat 8g 12%	Calories from Fat			70	Calories from F	at		80 % Daily Value*	Calories from	Eat		30	Calories from F	at		8
Saturated Fat 4g 19%	Calories non Fat			% Daily Value*	Total Fat 9g			% Daily Value ⁻ 14%	Calones nor	i i at		% Daily Value*	Total Fat 9g			% Daily Value 14%
Trans Fat 0g	Tatal Fat On				Saturated Fat 8	a		41%	Total Fat 3.50			% Daily Value 5%	Saturated Fat 8	ia		419
Polyunsaturated Fat 2g	Total Fat 8g			12%	Trans Fat 0g	9		4170				5% 9%	Trans Fat 0g	9		417
Monounsaturated Fat 1g	Saturated Fat 4g			19%	Cholesterol 0mg			0%	Saturated Fa	Ĵ.		9%	Cholesterol 0mg	1		0%
Cholesterol Omg 0%	Trans Fat 0g				Sodium 410mg			17%	Trans Fat 0g				Sodium 410mg			179
Sodium 400mg 17%	Cholesterol Omg			0%	Total Carbohydr	ate 24g		8%	Cholesterol 0	Ş		0%	Total Carbohyd	ate 24g		8%
Total Carbohydrate 22g 7%	Sodium 400mg			16%	Dietary Fiber 20	1		8%	Sodium 190m	5		8%	Dietary Fiber 2	9		8%
Dietary Fiber 2g 8%	Total Carbohydrate	a 22g		7%	Sugars 2g				Total Carboh	5		3%	Sugars 2g			
Sugars 2g	Dietary Fiber 2g			8%	Protein 4g				Dietary Fibe	less than 1g		4%	Protein 4g			
Protein 4g	Sugars 2g								Sugars less	than 1g						
	Protein 4g				Vitamin A			0%	Protein 2g				Vitamin A			09
Calcium 8%					Vitamin C			0%					Vitamin C			09
Iron 4%	Vitamin A	٥% ١	Vitamin C	0%	Calcium			15% 4%	Calcium	4% I	ron	2%	Calcium			159
Thiamin 6%	Calcium	8% I	Iron	4%	Thiamin			4%	Thiamin	2% I	Riboflavin	0%	Thiamin			47
Riboflavin 2%	Thiamin	6% F	Riboflavin	2%	Riboflavin			4%	Niacin	2%	Folic Acid	0%	Riboflavin			49
Niacin 4%	Niacin	4% F	Folic Acid	2%	Niacin			4%	Net a simplificant	and the second se	and site min O		Niacin			47
Folic Acid 2%		.,			Folic Acid			4%	Not a significant	source of vitamin A	and vitamin C.		Folic Acid			49
Not a significant source of vitamin A and vitamin C.	*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:			*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:			*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:				*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:					
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:		Calories	2.000	2.500						Calories	2.000	2.500	.,			
values may be righter or lower depending on your calone needs:	Total Fat	Less Than	65g	80g	Total Fat	Calories	2,000	2,500	Total Fat	Less Than	65g	80g	TableTab	Calories	2,000	2,500
Calories 2,000 2,500	Sat Fat	Less Than	20g	25g	Sat Fat	Less Than Less Than	65g 20g	80g 25g	Sat Fat	Less Than	20g	25g	Total Fat Sat Fat	Less Than Less Than	65g 20g	80g 25g
Total Fat Less Than 65g 80g Sat Fat Less Than 20g 25g Chalosteral Less Than 20gma 200ma	Cholesterol Sodium Total Carbohydrate	Less Than Less Than	300mg 2,400mg 300g	300mg 2,400mg 375g	Cholesterol Sodium Total Carbohydrate	Less Than Less Than	300mg 2,400mg 300g	300mg 2,400mg 375g	Cholesterol Sodium Total Carbohydra	Less Than Less Than Ite	300mg 2,400mg 300g	300mg 2,400mg 375g	Cholesterol Sodium Total Carbohydrate	Less Than Less Than	300mg 2,400mg 300g	300mg 2,400mg 375g

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Product Description	Case UPC	Units Case	Ounces Serving	Case Dimension (L" x W" x H")	Cases Layer	Cases Pallet	Case Volume	Case Weight
Frozen Dough Whole Grain Biscuit 2.1 oz.	100-94562-31262-3	216	2.1oz	18.3745" x 10.3125" x 7.125"	9	7	60.182	29.7 lbs
Frozen Dough Whole Grain Biscuit Easy Split®2.1 oz.*	100-94562-31843-4	216	2.1 oz	18.3745" x 10.3125" x 7.125"	9	7	60.182	29.7 lbs
Frozen Baked Whole Grain Biscuit Easy Split® 2.0 oz.	100-94562-31525-9	120	2.0 oz	16.4375" x 12.0625" x 9"	8	8	75.89	15.59 lbs
Frozen Dough Whole Grain Biscuit Mini 1.1 oz.*	100-94562-35834-8	210	1.1 oz	15.6875"x11.675"x4.5"	10	9	15.25	16.3 lbs
Frozen Baked Whole Grain Biscuit Mini 1.0 oz.*	100-94562-35745-7	175	1.0 oz	16.4375"x12.0625"x8"	8	8	68.006	12.71 lbs

odium otal Carbohydrate

2,400mg 300g

300mg 2,400mg 375g

Total Carbohydrate

*Will start shipping July 16th, 2012













2,400mg 375g





1.800.882.5252